
TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2022-23[1,3,5]

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2022-23[ 2,4,6]

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-11:10

AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00 PM-
2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday Life sci-I BZC III

BREAK

MZC III

Lunch

MZC &
BZC II

P.G class

Tuesday Life sci-I BZC III MZC III MZC &
BZC II

Wednesday Life sci-I BZC III MZC III MZC &
BZC II LAB

Thursday Life sci-I BZC III MZC III MZC &
BZC II LAB

Friday Life sci-I LAB BZC III
LAB

MZC III
LAB

MZC &
BZC II

Saturday Life sci-I
LAB

BZC III
LAB

MZC III
LAB

MZC &
BZC II

9:10AM
-10:10
AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC &
BZC II MZC & BZC III

Break Lunch

Life sci-I
LAB

P.G class

Tuesday MZC &
BZC II MZC & BZC III

Life sci-
LABI

Wednesday MZC &
BZC II
LAB

MZC & BZC III
LAB

Life sci-I

Thursday MZC &
BZC II
LAB

MZC & BZC III
LAB

Life sci-I

Friday MZC &
BZC II MZC & BZC III

Life sci-I
LAB

Saturday MZC &
BZC II MZC & BZC III

Life sci-I
LAB



TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2021-22 [2,4,6]

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2021-22[1,3,5]

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC & BZC
I

MZC & BZC
III

BREAK

MZC &
BZC II

Lunch P.G class

Tuesday MZC & BZC
I

MZC & BZC
III

MZC &
BZC II

Wednesday
MZC & BZC

I LAB

MZC & BZC
III
LAB

MZC &
BZC II

Thursday MZC & BZC
I LAB

MZC & BZC
III LAB

MZC &
BZC II

Friday MZC & BZC
I

MZC & BZC
III

MZC &
BZC II LAB

Saturday
MZC & BZC

I
MZC & BZC

III
MZC &

BZC II LAB

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC & BZC
II

MZC & BZC
III

BREAK Lunch

MZC I
LAB

P.G class

Tuesday MZC & BZC
II

MZC & BZC
III

MZC I
LAB

Wednesday
MZC & BZC

II LAB

MZC & BZC
III
LAB

MZC I

Thursday MZC & BZC
II LAB

MZC & BZC
III LAB

MZC I

Friday MZC & BZC
II

MZC & BZC
III

MZC I

Saturday MZC & BZC
II

MZC & BZC
III

MZC I



TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2020-21[2,4,6]

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2020-21[1,3,5]

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC & BZC
II

MZC I

BREAK Lunch

MZC III P-7

P.G class

PG CLAS
Tuesday MZC & BZC

II
MZC I

MZC III P-7 PG CLAS
Wednesday MZC & BZC

II
MZC I LAB

MZC III P-7 PG CLAS
Thursday MZC & BZC

II
MZC I LAB

MZC III P-8 PG CLAS
Friday MZC & BZC

II LAB
MZC I

MZC III P-8 PG CLAS
Saturday MZC & BZC

II LAB
MZC I

MZC III P-8 PG CLAS

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC & BZC
II

MZC III P-
5

BREAK

MZC &
BZC I

Lunch P.G class

Tuesday MZC & BZC
II

MZC III P-
5

MZC &
BZC I

Wednesday MZC & BZC
II

MZC III P-
5

MZC &
BZC I

Thursday MZC & BZC
II

MZC III P-
6

MZC &
BZC I

Friday MZC & BZC
II LAB

MZC III P-
6

MZC &
BZC I LAB

Saturday MZC & BZC
II LAB

MZC III P-
6

MZC &
BZC I LAB



TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2019-20[2,4,6]

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2019-20[1,3,5]

9:10AM
-10:10
AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3.00-
4.00

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday
MZC III
P-7

BREAK

MZC I

Lunch

Zoology
-4

MZC III
P-8

PG
CLASS

Tuesday
MZC III
P-7

MZC I
Zoology

-4
MZC III
P-8

PG
CLASS

Wednesday MZC III
P-7
LAB

MZC I

Zoology
-4

MZC III
P-8

PG
CLASS

Thursday MZC III
P-7
LAB

MZC I

Zoology
-4

MZC III
P-8

PG
CLASS

Friday
MZC III
P-7

MZC I
LAB Zoology

-4
MZC III
P-8

PG
CLASS

Saturday
MZC III
P-7

MZC I
LAB Zoology

-4
MZC III
P-8

PG
CLASS

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC II
LAB

MZC I

BREAK

BZC I

Lunch

MZC III P-
5

PG
CLASS

Tuesday MZC II
LAB

MZC I BZC I
LAB

MZC III P-
5

Wednesday MZC II MZC I BZC I
LAB

MZC III P-
5

PG
CLASS

Thursday MZC II MZC I BZC I MZC III P-
5

Friday MZC II MZC I
LAB

BZC I MZC III P-
6

PG
CLASS

Saturday MZC II MZC
LABI

BZC I MZC III P-
6



TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2018-19 [2,4,]

TRELANGANA TRIBAL WELFARE RESIDENTIAL COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY TIME TABLE 2018-19 [1,3]

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC I
LAB

BREAK

MZC II

Lunch P.G class

Tuesday MZC I
LAB

MZC II

Wednesday MZC I MZC II

Thursday MZC I MZC II

Friday MZC I MZC II
LAB

Saturday MZC I MZC II
LAB

9:10AM -
10:10 AM

10:10AM-
11:00 AM

11:00
AM-
11:10
AM

11:10
AM-

12:00AM

12:00pm-
1:00pm

1:00
PM-

2:00PM

2:00PM-
3:00PM

3:00PM-
4:00PM

4:00PM-
5:00PM

Monday MZC I
LAB

BREAK

MZC II

Lunch P.G class

Tuesday MZC I
LAB

MZC II

Wednesday MZC I MZC II

Thursday MZC I MZC II

Friday MZC I MZC II
LAB

Saturday MZC I MZC II
LAB


